

Name of Road:- Chakra to Chintaman Pur Path

MR-3054-

MBND-675

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department

Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

MITT

SUB-DIVISION

Hemant Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

1
Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>1st and final Bill.</u>
Name of work:-					m/r of Road
					from chalking to
					chintaroom pur under
					mr-3054.
Agency:-					Hemant. Kumar
					singh ✓

Agg No:- 09/mr-3054/MRD/2020-21

D.O. Start:- 21.5.2020

D.O. completion:- 20.02.2021.

① Clearing and Grubbing of R/Land:

$2 \times 500 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 = 3000 \text{ m}^2$

or 0.30 Hae

② Construction of ChB and
with approximate
thickness of 175mm

$16 \times 2.00 \times 2.50 = 80.00 \text{ m}^2$

$10 \times 2.00 \times 2.00 = 40.00 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation 120.00 m² ①

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Clearing and grubbing of 21 Land - H = (1) P-1					
0.30 Hae of	49496.7d	Haef	14849.10		
(2) Cost of L&B 800 mls app material H = (2) P-223					

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Bow and applying Pome coal					
At ⑤ P-3					
1485.87 m ² at 11.31/m ²					61369.40
⑥ Bow and applying Tack coal					
At ⑥ P-3					
1560.57 m ² at 14.01/m ²					21864.00
⑦ Bow and layup mix Seal Surface					
At ⑦ P-4					
1560.57 m ² at 235.95/m ²					368216.00
⑧ Bow and applying Tack coal					
At ⑧ P-4					
5628.00 m ² at 11.75/m ²					66094.00
⑨ Bow and layup 25 mm Huele S.D. Be					
At ⑨ P-4					
140.63 m ³ at 11616.81/m ³					1633672.00

Continuation

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(10) Const of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder				
14- (10) P-4				
630.00 m ² Ch		176.96/m ²	14.1	11485.4
(11) Br and applying Road marking paint				
14- (11) P-4				
300.00 m ² Ch		735.40/m ²	14	220620.4
(12) Br and Reel 1 km for				
21- (12) P-4				
03 Nos Ch		2472.83/each		7419.4
(13) Br and Fixing of 2000 ft				
14- (13) P-4				
06 Nos Ch		665.04/each		3990.4
(14) Br and Fixing of 1000 ft				
14- (14) P-5				
1.92 m ² Ch		12486.67/m ²	14	23936.4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Post and Aisup of Recto Reflective Conspicuity, modulator an Reflector Sign Bar N- (15) - 5					
(i) 600 mm eq Triangle					
30 No			CB 3740.75/each		112223.0
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
8 No			CB 3840.16/each		30721.0
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rect					
12 No			CB 3710.98/each		44532.0
(16) Post and Aisup of Boundary Pillar					
10 (16) P-5					
20 No			CB 521.72/each		10434.0
(17) Planting of trees					
by the Road Side is (17) P-5					
60 No of 800.30/each					48018.0
(18) Post and Aisup (1.4)					
is (18) P-5					
519 m ³ CB 5102.55/each					26482.0

Continuation

Allocated vide Ltr No 2021

19/03/21
43,40,000/-

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Plastering cm (1:4)				1"4	
14 (19) Rs					
40.32 m ² @ 158.72/m ²					6400.00
(20) Plaster two coats plaster on masonry surface					
14 (20) Rs					
77.26 m ² @ 95.63/m ²					7388.00
(21) Plaster and Plaster of typical Lamp bed and Ceiling for masonry Board					
14 (21) Rs					
02 Nos @ 959.83/m ²					19020.00
Total Rs					3951835.00
Add 12% for Cont (1) Rs					474220.00
Add 1% for Loss (2) Rs					39518.00
0.92% for ...					44655.73
Less ...					41083.00
As per ...					4340000.00
10.2.2021 GZ					
10/02/21 MB					

Continuation